
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life December 6, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $259,317 78
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $183,792 57
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $139,500 19
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $106,051 25
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $87,276 36
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $84,434 26
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $82,286 43
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $74,544 15
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $59,100 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $58,824 9
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $58,116 25
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $55,222 12
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $53,208 14

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $47,076 5
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $42,156 7
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $41,856 3
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $36,960 8
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $34,044 7
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $32,340 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $31,960 19
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $31,860 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $30,336 9

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $29,796 6
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $25,596 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $25,056 5
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $24,900 6
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $24,744 5
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $24,408 4
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $23,652 4
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $23,488 7
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $21,408 10
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $20,136 6
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $19,980 12
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $19,308 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $19,068 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $18,840 6
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $18,120 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $16,512 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $16,128 7
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $16,040 4
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $15,816 3
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $14,376 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $14,088 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $12,838 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $12,360 3
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $12,342 7
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $12,300 5
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $11,913 4
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $11,484 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $11,424 3
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $11,352 4
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $10,824 1



General Agencies
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $10,452 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $10,452 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $10,344 2
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $10,308 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $10,224 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $9,888 1
Medsup365, LLC $9,732 1
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $9,696 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $9,528 2
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $9,504 2
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $9,327 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $9,132 5
Dyess, William R. Dyess Insurance Agency $9,055 3
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $8,664 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $8,448 2
Fein, Evan A. Fein Insurance Agency $8,364 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,136 3
Chacon Financial Group $7,944 3

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,932 2

Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $7,860 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $7,728 1
Morgan, Dylan Morgan Insurance Agency $7,632 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $7,452 5
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,332 3
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $7,296 1
Central States Insurance Srvcs. $6,936 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,924 1
Remoza, Inc. $6,732 5
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $6,732 2
Rubenstein, Mark J. Rubenstein Insurance Agency $6,708 2
Buice, Rhonda R. Buice Insurance Agency $6,636 2
Plans Plus, Ltd. $6,608 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $6,385 3
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $6,348 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $6,336 1
Kirsch Insurance $6,300 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,276 3
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $6,216 2
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $6,216 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $6,216 2
Marrujo, Rosamaria Marrujo Insurance Agency $6,144 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $6,024 2
Coury, Robert M. Coury Insurance Agency $5,880 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $5,844 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,772 2
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $5,664 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $5,508 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,376 2
Isaac, Woodrow M. Isaac Insurance Agency $5,364 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Fischer Saltiel Insurance Services, LLC $5,244 1
Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $5,160 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $5,076 1
Blumetti, James W. Blumetti Insurance Agency $5,064 2
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $5,016 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $5,004 1



General Agencies

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $4,968 2
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,932 2
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $4,932 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $4,836 2
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $4,646 4
Kohn, William B. Kohn Insurance Agency $4,608 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $4,584 3
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $4,440 1
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $4,404 2
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $4,272 1
Thompson, Dorene E. Thompson Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $4,152 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $4,144 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $4,140 2
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $4,056 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,828 1
L.M. Bravo & Associates, Inc. $3,828 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,816 1
Wolff, Robin F. Wolff Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $3,788 7
Thousand, Kathy Thousand Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Cabrera Benefits Group, Inc. $3,732 1
Levi, Lisa Levi Insurance Agency $3,720 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $3,600 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $3,600 1
AMP Insurance Brokerage, LLC $3,592 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,540 1
Fox, Robert Fox Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Curtis, Jack H. Jr. Curtis Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Buckland, Susan J. Buckland Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Lewis, Robert J. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Vancek, Michal Vancek Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Paul Berger Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,480 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Senior Market Solutions, LLC $3,468 1
Care Value, Inc. $3,420 4
Dragan, Daniel Dragan Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,360 1
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $3,348 1
America's Insurance Advisors, Inc. $3,324 1
GMG Brokerage Corp $3,312 1
RGM Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,312 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,312 1
Pendorf, Paul W. II Pendorf Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Grow Insurance Group, LLC $3,216 1
Loren Sherman Financial, LLC $3,216 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Shimp, Jenifer I. Shimp Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $3,168 2
Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $3,072 1
Altner, Robert M. Altner Insurance Agency $3,052 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $3,048 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $3,048 1
A&A Insurance Services, Inc. $2,952 1



General Agencies
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Lehto, Charlotte R. Lehto Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Turtletaub, Michael Turtletaub Insurance Agency $2,864 1
J.L. Wood Insurance Services, LLC $2,796 1
Forer, Richard Forer Insurance Agency $2,772 1
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $2,748 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Eichhorn, William Eichhorn Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,712 1
Carrollwood Insurance $2,700 1
Evermore Income, Inc. $2,700 1
Young, Michael Young Insurance Agency $2,688 1
Peters, Louis J. Peters Insurance Agency $2,668 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $2,642 2
Ochoa, Kelli R. Ochoa Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Dye, Lauretta A. Dye Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Jay L. Wells, Inc. $2,544 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $2,508 1



Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life December 6, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $59,100 Holzman, Robert $25,392
Mankamyer, Mary $35,220 King, Sarah M. $24,624
Lasman, David $34,608 Lemar, Mike $20,960
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $27,756

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Ulayyet, Fred M. $18,120 Claassen, Matthew J. $16,512
Owen, Gary $16,752 Maisto, Stephen $15,756
Stevens, Ray $16,644 Warner, Terry $15,216

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Blake, Karla $14,376 Payant, Thomas A. $11,484
Ahlbum, Tim $14,340 Kovacs, Michael $10,884
Mangini, Nicholas L. $13,596 Kitay, Laura A. $10,824
Hirsch, Susan J. $12,828 Dauler, Diane L. $10,704
Mathewson, Alisa A. $12,780 Hatton, Catherine E. $10,672
Gratzon, Peter $12,708 Halperin, Murray A. $10,452
Graziano, Nicholas P. $12,132 Jacobson, Sandy $10,260
Mangini, Rosemary $12,000 Schwartz, Scott J. $10,224
Barta, Francine $11,484

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Roberts, Horace A. III $9,948 Rushing, Robbie D. $6,480
Friedman, Michael D. $9,888 Gumora, Helene $6,372
Bereck, Michael S. $9,732 Devlin, Monica D. $6,348
Reed, Heather L. $9,696 Constantinoff, Karen $6,336
Sachs, Kerry $9,552 Olson, Landon $6,312
Shaw, Martin L. IV $9,327 Kirsch, Marlin $6,300
Abbatiello, Vincent $9,084 Collier, David Jr. $6,216
Gordon, Aaron $9,084 Kempler, Gary S. $6,132
Ahlbum, Donna M. $8,724 Schwartz, Matthew $6,036
Peltz, Jesse S. $8,684 Travis, Ann V. $5,952
Fein, Evan A. $8,364 Catron, Edward A. $5,913
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $8,244 Coury, Robert M. $5,880
Merritt, Dee $7,860 Rapini, Duane M. $5,832
Cary, Allen T. $7,800 Barbone, Michael J. $5,796
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $7,788 Powers, Cathryn L. $5,784
Rush, Francine $7,764 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,520
Loebig, George J. $7,728 Haft, Gary S. $5,508
Pazzaglia, Judith M. $7,632 Moore, Michael P. $5,424
Futch, Jarrett J. $7,464 O'Sullivan, John F. $5,412
DiCicco, Danyel $7,392 Fabera, Joseph $5,364
Alan, Stuart $7,296 Gulley, Judy K. $5,364
Barta, Devin M. $7,248 Lukoski, Scott $5,364
Klein, Sylvia $7,020 Kirby, Marsha M. $5,316
Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,924 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $5,268
Aarons, Neill $6,852 Fischer, Rae-Carole $5,244
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $6,840 Noel, Christine $5,208
Holdren, Charles E. $6,828 Frye, Rebecca L. $5,196
Stevens, Jason $6,804 Weiner, Herbert A. $5,160
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $6,588 DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $5,088
Davis, Karen L. $6,564 Silver, David A. $5,076
Dyess, William R. $6,559 Maisonet, Marcie $5,040
Jain, Priti $6,552 Horch, Richard E. $5,016
Westfall, Edward B. $6,552 Lembcke, Julia $5,004



Writing Agents

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Underhill, John G. $4,968 Gonzalez, Julio E. $3,504
Roberts, Michael $4,956 Lewis, Robert J. $3,504

Konz, Douglas J. $4,944 Scher, Lee D. $3,504
Patterson, Adam D. $4,932 Tamasi, George C. $3,504
Bowes, Rick $4,800 Vancek, Michal $3,504
Chou, Anna L. $4,764 Berger, Paul $3,480
Medina, Joseph L. $4,752 Parmigiani, Amanda $3,480
Campana, Diana M. $4,728 Skolnick, Hal S. $3,480
Taft, Stuart J. $4,716 Teska, Richard $3,468
Bick, Mario $4,620 Dragan, Daniel $3,420
Kohn, William B. $4,608 Fletcher, Bruce W. $3,420
Gutierrez, Sophia $4,572 Richards, Dennis C. $3,420
Holmquist, James A. $4,572 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,396
Goldenberg, Karen S. $4,512 Saval, Toby $3,396
Emanuel, Gary G. $4,488 Valdes, Jorge A. $3,396
Eskin, Brian G. $4,488 Johnson, Perry L. $3,360
Laskin, Muriel $4,488 Heck, Douglas S. $3,348
Lomazzo, Thomas $4,488 Andrus, Cyrstal $3,324

Norgard, Chad M. $4,440 Kahn, Peter S. $3,324

Ranney, Eugene $4,380 Torre, Paola M. $3,324
Lynch, Collin $4,356 Tunis, Evan S. $3,324
Green, William $4,308 Calvacca, Anthony Jr. $3,312
Newcombe, Michael G. $4,272 Gagliardi, Rosemarie $3,312
Sweeney, Alexander $4,200 Guiseppone, Melissa B. $3,312
Thompson, Dorene E. $4,176 Wilson, Marion E. $3,312
Brown, Matthew $4,144 Hatton, Dillon E. $3,305
Ferrara, Lynda $4,140 Lawrence, Kevin $3,301
McGregor, Iyan L. $4,140 Pendorf, Paul W. II $3,300
Ewing, Deborah L. $4,092 Thompson, Patty L. $3,288
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $4,092 McGregor, Maximilian M. $3,264
Stamper, John W. $4,056 Pockey, Bruce J. $3,228
Gast, David $3,972 Buice, Rhonda R. $3,216
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,972 Doty, Gary $3,216
Prosniewski, Kathleen $3,972 Houck, Jill M. $3,216
Stier, Robin $3,840 Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,216
Bravo, Luisa M. $3,828 Sherman, Loren W. $3,216
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,828 Crook, Alicia $3,204
Allan, Bret M. $3,816 Worrell, Michael D. $3,204
Saunders, Gary A. $3,816 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $3,192
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,792 Guilford, William S. $3,192
Wolff, Robin F. $3,792 A., Deborah $3,156
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,756 Gold, Matthew $3,156
Lasman, Dana $3,744 Birch, Roseann $3,132
Modafferi, Donna $3,744 Eserman, Clifton W. $3,108
Otero, Vilma I. $3,744 Longo, Peter J. $3,108
Garcia, Aimee $3,732 Merker, David T. $3,108
Sweeney, Paul W. $3,732 Miller, Phyllis D. $3,108
Levi, Lisa $3,720 Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,108
Hanes, Darlene M. $3,600 Silverstein, Leigh S. $3,108
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,540 Sprague, Clark $3,108
Fox, Robert $3,540 Taylor, Charles Q. $3,108
Oswald, Bryan $3,528 Walker, Mark E. $3,108
Freeman, Gary A. $3,516 Weinberger, Robert $3,108
Schulze, Robert J. $3,516 Hunt, Marilee $3,072
Albert, Michael D. $3,504 Rosen, Paul J. $3,072
Buckland, Susan J. $3,504 Snogren, Vicki L. $3,060
Glickman, Abraham $3,504 Altner, Robert M. $3,052



Writing Agents
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,048 Keating, Gizella $2,724
Dega, Brigett L. $3,048 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,712
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,048 Charley, Todd A. $2,712
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,048 DeCardenas, William $2,712
Schulner, Michael $3,048 Eichhorn, William $2,712
Casey, Jason C. $3,024 Goldmann, Gary R. $2,712
Schneck, Herbert T. $2,976 Iglesias, Rafael A. $2,712
Greenberg, Richard A. $2,952 McKnight, Robert J. $2,712
Rash, Richard S. $2,952 Primack, Neil E. $2,712
Roque, Ana E. $2,952 Rolnick, Emily L. $2,712
Twyman, Kyla C. $2,952 Sreenan, Mary K. $2,712
Smith, Joseph F. $2,928 Walters, Kenneth W. $2,712
Lambert, Luanne $2,904 Warren, Gary A. $2,712
Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,880 Zum Tobel, Marc $2,712
Lehto, Charlotte R. $2,880 Elmore, Robert $2,700
Poppe, Stephen E. $2,880 Perry, Cynthia M. $2,700
Mostoller, Ryan G. $2,868 Young, Michael $2,688
Pedersen, Susan I. $2,868 Gutman, Yehudah L. $2,676
Turtletaub, Michael H. $2,864 Peters, Louis J. $2,668
Fisher, Lottie $2,856 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,664
Shah, Rajesh $2,832 Bornstein, Barbara A. $2,568
Steiner, Marcia K. $2,832 Ochoa, Kelli R. $2,556
Dimsdale, William T. $2,808 Sloan, Wrenn T. $2,556
Haglund, Neil A. $2,808 Armstrong, Melinda L. $2,544
Cochran, John T. $2,796 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,544
Gillard, Sherry M. $2,796 Biederman, Julie $2,544
Morgan-Wood, Linda J. $2,796 Dye, Lauretta A. $2,544
Olszewski, Ryan J. $2,796 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,544
Prawl, Steven $2,796 Wells, Jay L. $2,544
Rotolo, Jessica $2,796 Charron, Jo Ann M. $2,508
Forer, Richard $2,772 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,508
Maribona, Anna M. $2,748


